
Platz St.- 
NR.  Name  Verein Hand-

rommé Spiel-punkt Wert-punkt

1 54 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 65 55 96 44 356 38 4 517 137
2 73 Gronert, Hans-Gerog GRC Essen ´09 129 45 151 41 150 50 4 430 136
3 30 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 93 45 270 53 309 38 5 672 136
4 63 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen ´00/02 202 41 111 49 296 43 4 609 133
5 13 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 527 25 236 53 179 53 7 942 131
6 5 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 249 49 129 45 223 36 3 601 130
7 68 Messinger, Bernd HKF Brühl ´07 322 39 182 45 314 46 5 818 130
8 29 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 98 51 345 45 514 32 4 957 128
9 35 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 120 38 211 47 126 40 3 457 125

10 24 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim ´12 289 44 303 42 219 39 3 811 125
11 70 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 166 47 294 35 242 42 3 702 124
12 1 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 174 45 289 35 120 43 3 583 123
13 7 Lamm, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 171 55 466 31 337 33 5 974 119
14 44 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 273 34 105 47 185 37 0 563 118
15 76 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 184 40 85 49 295 28 2 564 117
16 72 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 79 44 228 37 302 36 0 609 117
17 67 Marschner, Richard HKF Brühl ´07 307 37 362 37 289 43 4 958 117
18 51 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 187 44 291 33 266 39 3 744 116
19 42 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 158 46 301 31 316 39 5 775 116
20 11 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn ´96 420 28 161 45 415 43 5 996 116
21 41 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 240 38 214 39 257 38 2 711 115
22 16 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 314 38 183 40 264 37 3 761 115
23 28 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 330 33 201 36 125 45 2 656 114
24 31 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 204 44 285 34 361 36 5 850 114
25 40 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 294 43 201 41 404 29 1 899 113
26 39 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 273 35 148 53 537 25 3 958 113
27 22 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 146 34 165 45 213 33 1 524 112
28 80 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 111 37 261 37 153 38 0 525 112
29 71 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 156 40 312 39 351 33 0 819 112
30 65 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 509 32 362 32 112 48 4 983 112
31 45 Walloscheck, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 254 35 195 37 217 39 0 666 111
32 77 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg ´88/94 280 37 189 37 243 37 2 712 111
33 38 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 312 38 319 27 159 46 2 790 111
34 2 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 528 35 249 54 471 22 8 1248 111
35 15 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling ´11 75 46 392 24 193 39 1 660 109
36 8 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 259 36 100 44 329 29 0 688 109
37 47 Klefeker, Franz HKF Oberhausen ´14 153 39 257 36 280 34 0 690 109
38 60 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 307 33 177 41 254 35 2 738 109
39 66 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 302 41 303 37 364 31 3 969 109
40 33 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 153 44 396 22 149 42 0 698 108
41 23 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 242 41 255 33 307 34 2 804 108
42 52 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 367 30 154 40 162 37 0 683 107
43 61 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 319 37 210 37 177 33 2 706 107
44 3 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 496 25 288 30 162 52 2 946 107
45 69 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln ´01 335 32 174 40 293 34 1 802 106
46 75 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg ´88/94 104 40 275 31 177 34 0 556 105
47 48 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen ´14 452 25 162 37 91 43 0 705 105
48 36 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 330 29 184 38 184 37 0 698 104
49 59 Remke, Hildegard GSV Münster ´05 170 42 294 31 306 31 2 770 104
50 46 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen ´14 321 32 96 38 306 32 1 723 102
51 10 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 289 35 435 26 168 41 1 892 102
52 18 Casel, Sabrina HKS Wesseling ´11 354 33 171 46 455 23 1 980 102
53 49 Maso, Ralf HKF Oberhausen ´14 286 28 336 35 280 38 2 902 101
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Platz St.- 
NR.  Name  Verein Hand-

rommé Spiel-punkt Wert-punkt
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54 43 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 255 31 314 27 120 42 2 689 100
55 14 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 346 34 550 18 205 48 4 1101 100
56 12 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 249 35 233 31 289 33 0 771 99
57 20 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 155 33 283 34 357 32 0 795 99
58 57 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 198 43 274 34 370 22 1 842 99
59 56 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 452 24 343 32 242 43 3 1037 99
60 6 Lamm, Ingrid GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 322 47 452 19 307 32 3 1081 98
61 78 Meinerz, Uwe GC Duisburg ´88/94 352 32 241 35 375 30 1 968 97
62 58 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster ´05 307 29 372 39 399 29 3 1078 97
63 32 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 312 28 401 27 119 40 0 832 95
64 74 Zimmermann, Elfriede GC Duisburg ´88/94 384 28 247 35 359 32 0 990 95
65 79 Hobirk, Ulrike GC Duisburg ´88/94 235 40 314 29 416 24 1 965 93
66 62 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 218 34 231 35 583 24 3 1032 93
67 50 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen ´14 475 23 546 26 255 44 3 1276 93
68 53 Warmuth, Dieter HKF Oberhausen ´14 251 38 471 25 290 29 1 1012 92
69 37 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 398 24 361 27 97 40 0 856 91
70 34 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 321 30 259 36 451 25 0 1031 91
71 27 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim ´12 352 26 306 31 260 33 0 918 90
72 19 Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling ´11 290 31 352 28 284 31 1 926 90
73 64 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 435 24 237 33 313 32 0 985 89
74 17 Sturhahn, Birgit HKS Wesseling ´11 323 34 381 25 316 30 0 1020 89
75 26 Woletz, Thorsten GRC Mülheim ´12 498 23 242 30 204 35 0 944 88
76 4 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 448 27 451 30 301 31 2 1200 88
77 25 Fischer, Magdalena GRC Mülheim ´12 304 29 266 34 397 23 0 967 86
78 21 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 637 13 232 37 215 34 0 1084 84
79 55 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 258 34 498 23 354 26 0 1110 83
80 9 Plittnik, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 332 24 228 33 621 21 0 1181 78



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

28 Wermers, Erika 330 33 201 36 125 45 656 114
29 Jonkmann, Theo 98 51 345 45 514 32 957 128
30 Henkenjohann, Heinz 93 45 270 53 309 38 672 136

 Platz 31 Schwarz, Thomas 204 44 285 34 361 36 850 114
1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3135 492

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

65 Marschner, Dietmar 509 32 362 32 112 48 983 112
 66 Schröter, Thorsten 302 41 303 37 364 31 969 109

67 Marschner, Richard 307 37 362 37 289 43 958 117
 Platz 68 Messinger, Bernd 322 39 182 45 314 46 818 130

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3728 468

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

69 Brandt, Angelika 335 32 174 40 293 34 802 106
70 Gürich, Kerstin 166 47 294 35 242 42 702 124
71 Brümmel, Bärbel 156 40 312 39 351 33 819 112

 Platz 72 Tümmler, Ursula 79 44 228 37 302 36 609 117
3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2932 459

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39 Schreiber, Ingrid 273 35 148 53 537 25 958 113
40 Seipke, Monika 294 43 201 41 404 29 899 113
41 Bunse, Angelika 240 38 214 39 257 38 711 115

 Platz 42 Danne-Rasche, Monika 158 46 301 31 316 39 775 116
4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3343 457

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Böhm, Jürgen 249 49 129 45 223 36 601 130
6 Lamm, Ingrid 322 47 452 19 307 32 1081 98
7 Lamm, Peter 171 55 466 31 337 33 974 119

 Platz 8 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 259 36 100 44 329 29 688 109
5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3344 456

HKF Brühl ´07

GLRR Köln ´01
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GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
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Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

08.08.2015

GC Duisburg´88/94

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

60 Degner, Martina 307 33 177 41 254 35 738 109
61 Nys, Alexandra 319 37 210 37 177 33 706 107
62 Nys, Stefanie 218 34 231 35 583 24 1032 93

 Platz 63 Wüllenweber, Miriam 202 41 111 49 296 43 609 133
6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3085 442

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Domnofski, Peter 174 45 289 35 120 43 583 123
2 Porcher, Stephan 528 35 249 54 471 22 1248 111
3 Hinzen, Roland 496 25 288 30 162 52 946 107

 Platz 4 Domnofski, Manuela 448 27 451 30 301 31 1200 88
7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3977 429

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

74 Zimmermann, Elfriede 384 28 247 35 359 32 990 95
75 Marliani, Gertrud 104 40 275 31 177 34 556 105
76 Szymczak, Lucia 184 40 85 49 295 28 564 117

 Platz 77 Oswald, Angela 280 37 189 37 243 37 712 111
8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2822 428

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

32 Lorenzen, Petra 312 28 401 27 119 40 832 95
33 Loseken, Bianca 153 44 396 22 149 42 698 108
34 Mölders, Ljubica 321 30 259 36 451 25 1031 91

 Platz 35 Böse, Holger 120 38 211 47 126 40 457 125
9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3018 419

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

54 Stief, Hartwig 65 55 96 44 356 38 517 137
55 Haker, Matthias 258 34 498 23 354 26 1110 83
56 Beese, Robert 452 24 343 32 242 43 1037 99

 Platz 57 Falk, Hans-Werner 198 43 274 34 370 22 842 99
10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3506 418
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

08.08.2015

GC Duisburg´88/94

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Maso, Ralf 286 28 336 35 280 38 902 101
50 Enk, Christian 475 23 546 26 255 44 1276 93
51 Grunwald, Heidi 187 44 291 33 266 39 744 116

 Platz 52 Becher, Susanne 367 30 154 40 162 37 683 107
11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3605 417

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

15 Boy, Bettina 75 46 392 24 193 39 660 109
16 Boy, Wolfgang 314 38 183 40 264 37 761 115
17 Sturhahn, Birgit 323 34 381 25 316 30 1020 89

 Platz 18 Casel, Sabrina 354 33 171 46 455 23 980 102
12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3421 415

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Neumann, Helga 155 33 283 34 357 32 795 99
21 Küster, Jakob 637 13 232 37 215 34 1084 84
22 Würfel, Dieter 146 34 165 45 213 33 524 112

 Platz 23 Würfel, Brigitte 242 41 255 33 307 34 804 108
13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3207 403

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Fischer, Zarko 289 44 303 42 219 39 811 125
25 Fischer, Magdalena 304 29 266 34 397 23 967 86
26 Woletz, Thorsten 498 23 242 30 204 35 944 88

 Platz 27 Kolb, Olga 352 26 306 31 260 33 918 90
14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3640 389

 

GRC Mülheim ´12

HKF Oberhausen ´14

HKS Wesseling ´11

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein : Spiel-
punkt

Wert-
punkt

1 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 725 173 1101 168 1309 151 3135 492

2 HKF Brühl ´07 1440 149 1209 151 1079 168 3728 468

3 GLRR Köln ´01 736 163 1008 151 1188 145 2932 459

4 HSRC Hamm ´01 965 162 864 164 1514 131 3343 457

5 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -2 1001 187 1147 139 1196 130 3344 456

6 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 1046 145 729 162 1310 135 3085 442

7 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 -1 1646 132 1277 149 1054 148 3977 429

8 GC Duisburg ´88/94 952 145 796 152 1074 131 2822 428

9 GRC Krefeld ´04 906 140 1267 132 845 147 3018 419

10 GSV Münster ´05 973 156 1211 133 1322 129 3506 418

11 HKF Oberhausen ´14 1315 125 1327 134 963 158 3605 417

12 HKS Wesseling ´11 1066 151 1127 135 1228 129 3421 415

13 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1180 121 935 149 1092 133 3207 403

14 GRC Mülheim ´12 1443 122 1117 137 1080 130 3640 389

Gesamt:

1.Serie           
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

2.Serie            
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

3.Serie            
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

08.08.2015

GC Duisburg´88/94



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Jonkmann, Theo Henkenjohann, Heinz 191 96 615 98 823 70 1629 264

2 Marschner, Richard Messinger, Bernd 629 76 544 82 603 89 1776 247

3 Domnofski, Peter Porcher, Stephan 702 80 538 89 591 65 1831 234

4 Bunse, Angelika Danne-Rasche, Monika 398 84 515 70 573 77 1486 231

5 Schneider, Melanie Barbarski, Heinz 873 59 786 71 384 101 2043 231

6 Brandt, Angelika Gürich, Kerstin 501 79 468 75 535 76 1504 230

7 Brümmel, Bärbel Tümmler, Ursula 235 84 540 76 653 69 1428 229

8 Wermers, Erika Schwarz, Thomas 534 77 486 70 486 81 1506 228

9 Böhm, Jürgen Lamm, Ingrid 571 96 581 64 530 68 1682 228

10 Nys, Stefanie Wüllenweber, Miriam 420 75 342 84 879 67 1641 226

11 Schreiber, Ingrid Seipke, Monika 567 78 349 94 941 54 1857 226

12 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang 389 84 575 64 457 76 1421 224

13 Grunwald, Heidi Becher, Susanne 554 74 445 73 428 76 1427 223

14 Marschner, Dietmar Schröter, Thorsten 811 73 665 69 476 79 1952 221

15 Degner, Martina Nys, Alexandra 626 70 387 78 431 68 1444 216

16 Mölders, Ljubica Böse, Holger 441 68 470 83 577 65 1488 216

17 Fischer, Zarko Woletz, Thorsten 787 67 545 72 423 74 1755 213

18 Hensen, Georg Blaum, Ralph 710 59 513 73 699 74 1922 206

19 Lorenzen, Petra Loseken, Bianca 465 72 797 49 268 82 1530 203

20 Lamm, Peter Plittnik, Frank 503 79 694 64 958 54 2155 197

21 Hinzen, Roland Domnofski, Manuela 944 52 739 60 463 83 2146 195

22 Maso, Ralf Enk, Christian 761 51 882 61 535 82 2178 194

23 Sturhahn, Birgit Casel, Sabrina 677 67 552 71 771 53 2000 191

GC Duisburg´88/94
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